
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Marcus Kemp - (865821) - Watford SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.23 432 F 26/11/17 Watford November 2017 County Qualifier Garston Watford SC 3

29.23 432 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Watford SC 2

29.30 429 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Watford SC 2

29.42 424 F 17/11/19 Watford November 2019 County Qualifier Garston  3

29.56 418 F 18/11/18 Watford November 2018 County Qualifier Garston Watford SC 3

29.73 411 F 19/03/17 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Watford SC 3

29.82 407 F 16/09/18 Watford Club Championships 2018 Garston Watford SC 4

29.93 403 F 29/09/19 Watford Club Championships 2019 Watford Watford SC 4

30.15 394 H 26/10/19 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet Inspire; Luton Watford SC 3

30.16 393 F 20/11/16 Watford November 2016 County Qualifier Garston Watford SC 3

30.23 391 H 28/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

30.27 389 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Watford SC 2

30.32 387 F 10/07/16 Watford SC Sprint Club Championships 2016 Watford Watford SC 4

30.33 387 H 24/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Watford SC 2

30.70 373 F 09/12/18 Hemel Hempstead Alan Doyle Memorial Sprint Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

30.78 370 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Watford SC 2

30.81 369 F 25/06/16 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016 Watford Watford SC 3

31.21 355 H 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

31.32 351 F 22/11/15 Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

31.34 351 F 15/07/17 Watford Club Championships 2017 Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 4

31.36 350 F 18/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

31.61 342 F 23/11/14 Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

31.70 339 F 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

31.89 333 F 17/10/15 Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 2

32.31 320 F 13/03/16 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Watford SC 3

32.58 312 F 18/10/14 Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

33.59 285 F 28/06/14 WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3
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33.59 285 F 28/06/14 WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

34.34 266 F 19/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

34.42 265 F 16/07/14 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints 2014 Watford Watford SC 4

34.98 252 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

36.23 227 F 28/09/13 Tring SC Level 3 Sprint Open Meet Aylesbury Watford SC 3

37.04 212 F 24/06/13 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints Watford Watford SC 4

37.53 204 F 29/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

38.46 189 F 24/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

38.90 183 F 20/01/13 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

40.79 159 F 11/10/12 Watford SC Club Championships 2012 Watford Watford SC 4

41.67 149 F 20/10/12 Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

42.68 139 F 25/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

43.37 132 F 30/06/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

44.12 125 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

44.93 119 F 15/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Watford SC 3

46.69 106 F 14/10/11 Watford Club Championships Watford Watford SC 4

48.65 93 F 15/10/11 Hemel Hempstead 98th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.42 424 F 17/11/19 Watford November 2019 County Qualifier Garston  3

29.23 432 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Watford SC 2

30.15 394 H 26/10/19 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet Inspire; Luton Watford SC 3

29.93 403 F 29/09/19 Watford Club Championships 2019 Watford Watford SC 4

30.70 373 F 09/12/18 Hemel Hempstead Alan Doyle Memorial Sprint Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

29.56 418 F 18/11/18 Watford November 2018 County Qualifier Garston Watford SC 3

29.30 429 H 04/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Watford SC 2

29.82 407 F 16/09/18 Watford Club Championships 2018 Garston Watford SC 4

29.23 432 F 26/11/17 Watford November 2017 County Qualifier Garston Watford SC 3

31.34 351 F 15/07/17 Watford Club Championships 2017 Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 4

29.73 411 F 19/03/17 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Watford SC 3

30.23 391 H 28/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Watford SC 2

30.16 393 F 20/11/16 Watford November 2016 County Qualifier Garston Watford SC 3

30.27 389 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Watford SC 2

30.78 370 F 16/10/16 Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet Wycombe Watford SC 2

30.33 387 H 24/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Watford SC 2

30.32 387 F 10/07/16 Watford SC Sprint Club Championships 2016 Watford Watford SC 4

30.81 369 F 25/06/16 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals 2016 Watford Watford SC 3

32.31 320 F 13/03/16 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Watford SC 3

31.70 339 F 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

31.21 355 H 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

31.32 351 F 22/11/15 Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

31.89 333 F 17/10/15 Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 2

31.36 350 F 18/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

31.61 342 F 23/11/14 Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

32.58 312 F 18/10/14 Hemel Hempstead SC 101st Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

34.42 265 F 16/07/14 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints 2014 Watford Watford SC 4

33.59 285 F 28/06/14 WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

34.98 252 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

34.34 266 F 19/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

36.23 227 F 28/09/13 Tring SC Level 3 Sprint Open Meet Aylesbury Watford SC 3

37.53 204 F 29/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

37.04 212 F 24/06/13 Watford SC Club Championships Sprints Watford Watford SC 4

38.46 189 F 24/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



38.46 189 F 24/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

38.90 183 F 20/01/13 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

41.67 149 F 20/10/12 Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

40.79 159 F 11/10/12 Watford SC Club Championships 2012 Watford Watford SC 4

43.37 132 F 30/06/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Watford SC 3

44.12 125 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Watford SC 3

42.68 139 F 25/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Watford SC 2

44.93 119 F 15/01/12 Watford County Qualifier Meet Watford Watford SC 3

48.65 93 F 15/10/11 Hemel Hempstead 98th Birthday Meet Hemel Hempstead Watford SC 3

46.69 106 F 14/10/11 Watford Club Championships Watford Watford SC 4
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